

Sign in / Register Global sites

Products & Services

News Releases

Knowledge Center

Journalists & Media

Multimedia Theater

Contact Us

Home Page > News Releases > APAC

Cedrus Investments' Chairman Mr. Rani Jarkas Invited to Speak at the 121 Oil & Gas Investment Conference in Hong Kong on the Belt & Road Initiative

2018-03-06 09:00

HONG KONG, March 6, 2018 /PRNewswire/ -- The Chairman of Cedrus Investments ("Cedrus"), Mr. Rani Jarkas, is invited to speak at the 121



Oil & Gas Investment conference to be held on 2nd - 3rd May 2018 in

Hong Kong. The event has been served as a platform for leading energy companies and sophisticated investors worldwide to network and interact, thus potentially creating more investment and development opportunities for all participants alike.

Mr. Jarkas will be sharing with executives of participating oil & gas companies as well as elite investors his thoughts on **investment opportunities pertaining to China's Belt and Road initiative**, aiming at exploiting new regional focuses in addition to broader markets where oil & gas companies and investors could collaborate to incentivize further growth in the oil & gas industry overall.

Mr. Jarkas said, "The Belt and Road Initiative direct oil & gas companies and investors to a new geographical area for investment and helps form a link among countries in the region based on oil & gas development. Through the combination of incoming capital and technology with local resources, vast investment opportunities could be created to invigorate and further upgrade the oil & gas industry in that area, and likely bring considerable financial benefits to involved companies and investors, especially when many countries along the ancient Silk Road routes are abundant with oil and gas reserves. What Cedrus has been doing is to assist industry participants to identify the potentially most-rewarding investment opportunities based on our local knowledge and network accumulated through continued involvement in projects in Belt and Road countries as well as our deep industry expertise."

About Cedrus Investments

Cedrus Investments is a global boutique investment firm that offers expertise in private wealth management, asset management and financial advisory services to a clientele of leading institutional investors, corporations, family offices and high net worth individuals around the world.

For further information about Cedrus Investments, please visit www.cedrusinvestments.com.

Media Enquiry:
Cedrus Investments Ltd.
Amy Sin
+852-3519-2828

information@cedrusinvestments.com

Featured Video

Related Keywords:

Banking/Financial Service

Oil/Energy

Utilities

Recent Releases

Ms. Kimberly Nearing, Head of Life Sciences at Cedrus Investments invited to participate in a Panel Discussion at the BIO CEO & investor conference in New York

2018-03-08

Cedrus Investments' Chairman Mr. Rani Jarkas Invited to Speak at the 121 Oil & Gas Investment Conference in Hong Kong on the Belt & Road Initiative

Cedrus Investments' Chairman Mr. Rani Jarkas is Invited to Speak at the Mines and Money Asia 2018

2018-02-27

Cedrus Investments' Chairman Mr. Rani Jarkas is Invited to Speak at the Hong Kong Biotech Invest and Partnering 2018

2018-02-13

Cedrus Investments Hosted Life Sciences Luncheon in Shanghai, 13th November 2017

2017-11-14

Go to MediaRoom

Logo - http://photos.prnasia.com/prnh/20150930/8521506461LOGO

Source: Cedrus Investments

Related Links:

http://www.cedrusinvestments.com

Banking/Financial Service Recent Releases

Siam Commercial Bank and Julius Baer announce Asia's first joint venture in wealth management 2018-03-09

ZTO Announces Management Change 2018-03-09

Heidrick & Struggles Adds 18 New Partners and Principals Across Executive Search and Heidrick Consulting Globally 2018-03-09

VolitionRx Announces Proposed Underwritten Public Offering of Common Stock 2018-03-09

GERSAN Secures Try 101 Million From GEM Global Yield Fund

2018-03-08

Read more

Oil/Energy Recent Releases

Utilities Recent Releases

About PR Newswire | Contact PR Newswire | Conditions of Services | Careers | Site Map | RSS Feeds Copyright © 2003-2018 PR Newswire All Rights Reserved.

A Cision company.